
RFR Mini RFR Maxi

0 2500

2501 5000

5001 7500

7501 10000

10001 12500

12501 15000

15001 17500

17501 20000

20001 22500

22501 25000

25001 27500

27501 30000

30001 32500

32501 35000

35001 37500

37501 40000

40001 42500

42501 45000

45001 47500

47501 50000

50001 52500

52501 55000

55001 57500

57501 60000

60001 62500

62501 65000

65001 67500

67501 70000

70001 72500

72501 75000

75001 77500

77501 80000

80001 82500

82501 85000

85001 87500

87501 90000

90001 92500

92501 95000

95001 97500

97501 100000

100001 102 500

102 501 105 000

105 001 107 500

107 501 110 000

110 001 112 500

112 501 115 000

115 001 117 500

117 501 120 000

120 001 et plus

Tarif

Pratiques

Collectives

Tarif 3ème 

Cycle 

Renforcé PPES

Cumul

ANNEXE B

TARIFS 2025-2026 NON VILLEURBANNAIS  

Location
Tarif

Courant


